

IA No. 1/26
SC No. 78/23
FIR No. 198/22
PS Crime Branch
State Vs. Waheedullah

11.08.2026

This is an application moved on behalf of accused / applicant seeking directions for supply/ copying of the Digital Contents of the Pen Drive placed on record.

Present: Dr. S.K. Bishnoi, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Ms. Saumya Yadav, Ld. Counsel for the
accused/applicant.

Heard. Record perused.

At request, put up for consideration on the application on the
next date of hearing.

Renotify on **03.09.2026**.

(Bhupinder Singh)
Spl. Exclusive Court
Spl. Judge NDPS-10, RACC,
New Delhi/11.08.2026